Team 3
Team 6

Team 4
Team 5

Prize Fund
18t

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Seating

©oO~NOO D WN =

Name

Best Fit Bowling Il

Relentless

Tucking Pen Fin

Play In
Total Pins
417
403

447

HOF (Hopefull of First) 430

$700 Plus Team
Received Best Fit
Hot/Cold Cups

Entry Number

$350
$270
$220
$170
$100

Team Name

9 Brown Chicken Brown Cow
21 Soft and Squishy
15 Best Fit Bowling #2

5 Tucking Pen Fin
24 Sweeney HOF (Hopeful Of First)
11 Relentless

8 Pitos With Limes
20 Splitlickers

17 Team Aron

4 Will Bowl For Beer

18 Fab Five

12 Graf's Soda

Waukesha USBC 2022-23 Baker Playoffs, Sponsored by Best Fit Bowling

Captain

Tim Hoff

Darrin Groendal
Chad Rockteschel
Stacie Piacsek
John Sweeney
Shane Martin
Daniel Bennett
Mike Hemmers
Aron Schiekiera
Tyler Helker
David Brandt
Kevin Brown

Semi Finals

Name
Team 1
Lower Seed Advancing Tucking Pen Fin

Team 2 Soft and Squishy
Higher Seed Advancing Best Fit Bowling 2

Consolation 5th & 6th

Lower Score 3and6  Relentless
Lower Score 4 ana o HUF(HOpeTull Ot FIrst)

5th Place
6th Place

Relentless
HOF(Hopefull of First)

Name

Brown Cnicken srown

Best Fit Bowling 2

Pinfall
4
15
2
17
20
14
12
10
5
24
6
1

Starting Lane

Brown Chicken Brown Cow

Finals

cow

2539
2272
2270
2267
2259
2244
2236
2230
2208
2191
2189
2182

Total Pins
454
439

428
459

455
4ud

Total Pins

414

380

Seating
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Consolation 3rd & 4th
Lower Score Round 2 Top  Tucking Pen Fin
Lower Score Round Bottom Soft and Squishy

3rd Soft and Squishy
4th Tucking Pen Fin
Champion

Brown Chicken Brown Cow
Tim Hoff, Nicloe Guerino,

Shelly Gardner, Colt
Palmer, and Jerry Steckl

Team Name

16 Miller Time

2 Squid Game

1 Smith & Friends

6 BFB's & RB

7 Sunset Bowl
14 Best Fit Bowling #1
22 Stroking Sheets

3 Ribeye Rollers
23 Khan's Keglers
13 Foxx View 219
10 The Kerminators
19 Boolin Babes

Entry Number

427
482

Captain

Jon Moore
Chuck Stevens
Pete Muehl

Linda Nielsen
Marty Christianson
Cory Rockteschel
Joe Helmers
Melissa Crowley
John Helmers
Paul Reichert
William Kerr
Austin Loichinger

16
3
8

11

13

21

18

22
9

19

23
7

Starting Lane Pinfall

2174
2171
2171
2165
2165
2154
2141
2138
2112
2094
2094
2094
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