Waukesha USBC 2022-23 Baker Playoffs, Sponsored by Best Fit Bowling

Play In		y In		Semi Finals				
	Name	Total Pins		Name	Total Pins	Consolation 3	rd & 4th	
Team 3	Best Fit Bowling II	417	Team 1	Brown Chicken Brown Cow	454	Lower Score Round 2 Top	Tucking Pen Fin	427
Team 6	Relentless	403	Lower Seed Advancing	Tucking Pen Fin	439	Lower Score Round Bottom	Soft and Squishy	482
Team 4	Tucking Pen Fin	447	Team 2	Soft and Squishy	428	3rd	Soft and Squishy	
Team 5	HOF (Hopefull of First)) 430	Higher Seed Advancing	Best Fit Bowling 2	459	4th	Tucking Pen Fin	
			Consola	ation 5th & 6th				
Prize Fund	i		Lower Score 3 and 6	Relentless	455			
1st	\$700 Plus Team		Lower Score 4 and 5	HOF(Hopefull of First)	405			
	Received Best Fit							
	Hot/Cold Cups		5th Place	Relentless				
2nd	\$350		6th Place	HOF(Hopefull of First)				
3rd	\$270							
4th	\$220		Finals					
5th	\$170			Name	Total Pins	Champion		
6th	\$100					Brown Chicken Brown Cow		
				Brown Chicken Brown Cow	414	Tim Hoff, Nicloe Guerino, Shelly Gardner, Colt		
						Palmer, and Jerry Steckl		
				Best Fit Bowling 2	380	,,		

Seating Entry Number	Team Name	Captain	Starting Lane	Pinfall		Seating Entry Number	Team Name	Captain	Starting Lane Pinfall
1	9 Brown Chicken Brown Cow	Tim Hoff	_	4	2539	13	16 Miller Time	Jon Moore	16 2174
2	21 Soft and Squishy	Darrin Groendal		15	2272	14	2 Squid Game	Chuck Stevens	3 2171
3	15 Best Fit Bowling #2	Chad Rockteschel		2	2270	15	1 Smith & Friends	Pete Muehl	8 2171
4	5 Tucking Pen Fin	Stacie Piacsek		17	2267	16	6 BFB's & RB	Linda Nielsen	11 2165
5	24 Sweeney HOF (Hopeful Of First)	John Sweeney		20	2259	17	7 Sunset Bowl	Marty Christianson	13 2165
6	11 Relentless	Shane Martin		14	2244	18	14 Best Fit Bowling #1	Cory Rockteschel	21 2154
7	8 Pitos With Limes	Daniel Bennett		12	2236	19	22 Stroking Sheets	Joe Helmers	18 2141
8	20 Splitlickers	Mike Hemmers		10	2230	20	3 Ribeye Rollers	Melissa Crowley	22 2138
9	17 Team Aron	Aron Schiekiera		5	2208	21	23 Khan's Keglers	John Helmers	9 2112
10	4 Will Bowl For Beer	Tyler Helker		24	2191	22	13 Foxx View 219	Paul Reichert	19 2094
11	18 Fab Five	David Brandt		6	2189	23	10 The Kerminators	William Kerr	23 2094
12	12 Graf's Soda	Kevin Brown		1	2182	24	19 Boolin Babes	Austin Loichinger	7 2094